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Experienced Advisors
Provided below is a list of current advisors that Tennis Canada has had the experience of working 

with for year-round tennis courts and have agreed to have their names published in this document. If you or 
anyone you know would like to have their names published on this list, please contact us. We are interested in 
meeting more passionate year-round tennis court advocates to see how they can fit into our current initiatives.

AIR-SUPPORTED STRUCTURE 
MANUFACTURERS 

The Farley Group 
info@thefarleygroup.com

Currently, The Farley Group is the only Canadian 
manufacturer of air-supported structures. There 
are several other US and international air-support-
ed structure manufacturers that have licensees in 
Canada.

OPERATORS
Adam Seigel (Ontario)

CEO

Tennis Clubs of Canada
adam@tennisclubs.ca

Larry Jurovich (British Columbia)

General Manager

The Tennis Centre – Surrey & Coquitlam
larryandheather@thetenniscentre.ca

Pierre Lamarche (Ontario)

President, All Canadian Sports Management Inc.

Founder of ACE Tennis
pierre@acetennis.ca

Danny DaCosta (Alberta)

CEO

OSTEN & VICTOR Alberta Tennis Centre 
ddacosta@albertatenniscentre.ca

Karl Hale (Ontario)

President

Premier Racquet Club Markham 
khale@premiersportscollective.com

MUNICIPAL RECREATION LEADERS 
WITH TENNIS FACILITY EXPERIENCE 

Steve Sevor

Manager, Sport Services, Healthy and Safe 
Communities

Recreation division

City of Hamilton, Ontario
steve.sevor@hamilton.ca

John Frittenburg

President, The JF Group

Recreation Management Consultant
jfgroup@bell.net

Steve Palmer

Manager, Recreation Programs

Town of Milton, Ontario
steve.palmer@milton.ca


